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Information:
No Council-Manager Memo or Mail Packet Delivery Week of September 3-7.........
Attachment:
City CouncCil FOIOW-UP REPOIT.....cuuriiiiieeiiieiiiirieeeee et e e eesbrrree e e e e e e e e anares
--Solid Waste Services Dress and Uniform Policy
--CATS Advertising
Policy Calendar: September 2012 — November 2012 ........ccoovvvvvrvveeeeeeeeiiennreeeeeeen
WEEK IN REVIEW:
Mon (Sept. 3) Tues (Sept. 4) | Wed (Sept. 5) | Thurs (Sept. 6) Friday (Sept. 7)

LABOR DAY

HOLIDAY DEMOCRATIC NATIONAL CONVENTION




CALENDAR DETAILS:

Monday, September 3
LABOR DAY HOLIDAY

Tuesday, September 4 — Thursday, September 6
DEMOCRATIC NATIONAL CONVENTION

September and October calendars are attached (see “2. Calendar.pdf”).

INFORMATION:

No Council-Manager Memo or Mail Packet Delivery Week of September 3-7
Staff Resource: Wilson Hooper, City Manager’s Office, 704-336-8774, whooper@charlottenc.gov

There will be no Council-Manager Memo on Wednesday, September 5 or Friday, September 7.
Mail packet deliveries will also be suspended during that week.

Staff will collect all Council mail and correspondence sent to the Government Center and
deliver to Council on Wednesday, September 12.

ATTACHMENTS:

City Council Follow-Up Report (see “3. FollowUp.pdf”)
Contents include:
--Solid Waste Services Dress and Uniform Policy

--CATS Advertising

Policy Calendar: September 2012 — November 2012 (see “4. PolicyCal.pdf”)
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